Team:

Lowest 9 hole total

Lowest 18 hole total

Individual:

Lowest 9 hole total

Lowest 18 hole total

Hole in One

North Montgomery High School

148

306

34

34

70

1998

2006

1998

2006

2010

Boys’ Golf Records

Old Hickory GC

Ravines

Tony Johnson @ Old Hickory
Jared Smith @ Rocky Ridge

Wade Miller @ Turkey Run

Kris Knuth 2017 @ Covington Invite
Jared Miller 2006 @ Covington Invite



North Montgomery High School
Girls’ Golf Records

Team:

Lowest 9 hole total 159 2015  County @ Rocky Ridge

_owest 18 hole total 344 2011  SAC @ Quail Creek

Individual:

Lowest 9 hole total 36 2015  Kennedy Bonwell

*score to par (E) County @ Rocky Ridge

Lowest 18 hole total 80 2015  Kennedy Bonwell

*score to par (+9) Sectional @ Crawfordsville Municipal

81 2011  Morgan Pettit
@ Quail Creek

Hole in One Abby Willams 2011 @ Rocky Ridge (#8)



